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Roman Numerals
L )

Name: Date:

Convert Roman Numerals to numbers.

5 e ® XXIII
22 ® ® XXXIX
18 o ® XX
6 ® oV
10 ® ® XXII
39 e o IV
27 ® ® XVIII
23 o o VI
20 ® o X

4 e ® XXVII
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Name:

Roman Numerals )

)

Date:

22

18

10

39

27

23

20

Convert Roman Numerals to numbers.

XXIII
XXXIX

XX

/ :

\'
XVIII
VI

XXVII
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